Columbia USBC
Final Prize Listing
2618 Colambia LSBT Open City Championship
Soried By Event, Division

Team - 5 Players, Team - 5 Players, Handicapped

Piace Yeam pame Eafrs Seore
i Hamlys Rencpades s i331
2 Skidmorks 1% 3392
3 Through Together 4 3,385
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,165.00
Toial prizes awarded in this event: 3116580
Team - 4 Players, Team - 4 Player, Handicapped
Place Team aame Eniry Seure
I Wouod Gam 24 ZE2z
2 Meet My X's 22 2,739
Total prizes awarded in this division: $870.00
Tl prizes swarded ip this eveat: SRTROD
Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped
Plage Tsam name Estry Scors
i Rippeto,. Donald B/ Romedell, Lasiie 8 L i49
2 Evaniak, Mark N / McCoy, Miles M i4 1,486
3 Dahtke, Jesse / Dablke, Donald K 17 1,458
4 Bobbett, Billy J / McCoy, Miles M 14 1,434
A Ingles, Michael L. / Ingles, Anna L 10 1,431
& Brooks, Wm. Philip / Checkan, Gary L 18 1429
7 Alevundes, Jokm M [ Cravens, Glondel B Ny 34 1425
8 Dierking, Robert R / Walcott, Jon Z 4 1418
5 Dickes, Kyle § / Walcoit, Jon 7, 18 1.400
Total prizes awarded in this division: $902.00
Total prizes awarded = Sis event Son a0
Singles, Singies, Handicapped
Flace Team name Eniyy Seore
i Bobheti, Biily J 14 827
33 783

2 Hail, Andrew M

Ptz From
SIS Coheubiz M
$35600 Fuolton MO
$250.00 Ashland, MC

B e Cobomiva, M

EX5 00 Cobesbia, M
18400 Colupminia W
$140.00 Columbia M
$100.00 Columbia, M
$81.00 Fulton, MO
$54.00 Cohmnbia, M
L4300 Malloville M
$36.00 Ashiand, MC
$27.00 Colmnbia, M

Prize From
F12D88  Colombia, M
513868 Columbia, M
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Tota! prizes awarded in this evenl

Stroud, Thomas W
Astrino, Ronald M
Checkan, Chris T
Dierking, Robert R
Creasoe, Linda 3
Poland, Luke A
Steinmetz, Rabert §

Sar, Chhaty

McCoy, Miles M
Benneti, James M
Levings, Andy A

Dahike, Jesse

Columbia USBC
Final Prize Listing

2018 Columbia USBC Open City Championship

Soried By Event, Division
10

12
19

36
36
17
30
14
20
11
17

$£861.00

5361 60

All Events - Handicap, All Events Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team vame Entry

i Bobbew, Billy J 14

2 Railton, David J 19

3 McCoy, Miles M 14

4 Poland, Luke A 36

g Calvin, Ronald F T

& Dierking, Robert R 4

T Sansbers, Prarved 8

& Dablke Donald K 12

9 Tennant, Kim 11

10 Ingles, Anna L 10

19 Astrino, Ronald M 2
Total prisvs avarded &3 this Sivising: Fi0s.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $106.00

All Events - Serateh, All Evenis - Scratch, Scrateh

Pl Team name Eatry

i Eiahils, Pomald K | 74

2 Asirmo, Ronald M iz

3 Fuller, Ryan A 12

4 McCoy, Miles M 14
Todad prives awarded in this division: $44.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $44.00

755
753
749
736

2R

728
T2
712
712
711

708
708

Seore

2,395
2,178
2,172
2,144
2,143
2,135
Z 18
2,091
2,074
2,071

2,071

Svare
Zast
1,999
1,968
1,962

$90.00
$906.00
$65.00
$56.60
34588
$45.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
321.00
$12.90
$i2.00

Prize
3ET00
$£21.00
$16.00
$12.00
$10.00
$6060
Fhi
$3.00
$1.00
$1.00

BiGon
1200
$5.00
£7.00

Fulion, MO

Columbia, M
Columbia, M
Ashland, MC
Colronbiz W
Columbia, M
Columbia, M
Columbia, M
Columbia, M
Columbia, M
Cohwabia M
Columbia, M
Columbia, M

From
Columbia, M
Fulton, MO
Columbia, M
Columbia, M
Hallgville, M
Cinlumibis, 54
Columiaa, 3
Columbia, M
Fulton, MO
Columbia, M

Eruwm

Cnlmmins, W
Columbia, M
Columbia, M
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S&D Side Pot, S&D Side Pot, Handicapped

;

Team name

Dahike, Donald K
Dierking, Robert R
Asirino, Ronald M
Railton. David J
Steversom, Andrew R
ingles, Aaoma L
Fuller, Ryan A
Alexander, John M
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Frapl prizes awarded in this event:

Columbia USBC

Score
1471
1,460
1,450
1,435
1422
L4114
L44
1,406

Final Prize Listing
7518 Columbia USBC Open City Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

Entyy

iz

-

12

10

24

it

12

34
$200.00
$4.148.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Prize
$34.00
$42.00
$32.00
$24.00
$i%00
S5O0
$iia0

$8.00

From
Columbia. M
Ashiand, MC
Columbia, M
Fulton, MO
Colanbia M
Foltom, MO
Columbia, M
Hallsville, M
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